Suorts

534. GanSchiessen fom 20. - 300 Mirz 201 2

Schiulerscheibe - LG/LP

Name

Veits
Gobel

Kern
Fischer
Thaller
Neff
Klockers
Ring
Schmidt
Rott
Reisner
Hartl

Wein

Glas

Bauer
Meier
Reichler
Badmann
Grossmann
Badmann
Kurrer
Hirschbeck
Zige
Francescano
Hellinger
Francescano
Rensen
Bohm
Krack
Dietrich
Lindner
Bohm
Wagner
Karmann
Sdder
Gorbing
Kraes
Thaller
Kerscher
Kirzinger

Vorname

Elisabeth
Sabrina
Michael
Dominik
Sabrina
Nihad
Marius
Stefan
Elke
Dominik
Stefanie
Daniel
Fabian
Michael
Verena
Michael
Maximilian
Sebastian
Sebastian
Andreas
Isabella
Nina
Felix
Bernardo
Lisa
Marco
Manuel
Isabell
Marius
Klara
Franziska
Noah
Andreas
Andre
Florian
Fabian
Bastian
Sarah
David
Max

gan JIn

Verein

SG Riedenburg

SV Edelweild Tauberfeld

Kgl.priv. FSG Késching

SG Altmannstein

Méannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

SV Eichenlaub Karlskron

Kgl.priv. FSG Késching

SV Bavaria Gerolfing

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

ZSG Stegerbrau die Rual3igen Pfaffenhofen
SG Hubertus Hepberg

SG Riedenburg

SSG Die Biichsensch.z.Reichertsh.1525
Mé&nnerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
SV Tell Lippertshofen

SV Die Buren Hundszell
Méannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
SSG Die Bichsensch.z.Reichertsh.1525
Méannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
SG Edelweil3 Lenting

SV Tell Lippertshofen

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

SV Einigkeit Haunwohr

SG Edelweil Lenting

SV Einigkeit Haunwohr
Eichenlaubschitzen im SC Irgertsheim
SG Hubertus Hepberg

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

SG Hubertus Hepberg

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

SV Die Buren Hundszell

SG Hubertus Hepberg

SV Edelweild Rothenturm

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim
Méannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim

SV Einigkeit Haunwdhr

SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

lvonl

Serie Serie Serie

100,0
99,4
96,6
95,8
95,5
94,6
94,5
93,8
93,2
90,2
90,0
89,5
88,2
87,0
85,9
85,8
85,6
85,2
85,0
85,0
84,7
84,2
80,7
80,6
80,5
80,3
78,8
78,3
76,7
76,3
76,0
75,1
72,5
70,1
69,8
69,5
69,0
58,9
55,1
50,0

99,0
99,4
96,3
94,6
90,4
93,7
93,3
92,7
91,3
86,6
87,5
83,0
86,2
82,7
77,3
85,7
76,0
78,4
84,4
78,3
82,0
80,3
77,8
78,6
76,2
78,9
77,6
70,9
731
70,3
66,9
55,6
68,8
64,9
69,5
69,0
58,2
57,6
47,1
45,7

98,0
99,3
92,9
93,1
90,0
92,3
90,8
88,2
88,9
82,8
85,5
81,9
85,3
77,8
74,8
78,9
67,0
76,7
77,7
75,6
72,2
78,4
77,6
75,5
74,1
78,8
69,9
60,5
67,4
63,6
63,5
52,2
63,3
57,2
68,3
68,8
50,3
55,5
38,5
38,3

www.zsgbu.de



